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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name (]bﬂ’\m " \'O ( Wgﬁ{ Mﬁ’}[{m&(&( P)OWY‘{

Type of organization: >4 Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements
8 week pre-election d )

2 week pre-election One-time report from political committee
P registered with Campaign Finance Board

—<_January report Registration #

This report serves as both the initial and final

report.
Reporting period: From \ \ - /Zbl- \ Q\g/ to 12—5 l - l ?,
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if lanuary
report)
Summary Statement to Date A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
(In column B, enter totals from .
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.)

from previous report
1. Total contributions under $50  $ n(( | 7.{"| + $ @ﬂ

ISy
vodenbumsenael s |36 s () = s 1,339

3. Expenditures " ' $ lIWiS,S[J, $ @ = 3 l/b[ﬁsi 5(
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Account Balance $
(as of report end date)
{Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
[temize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Itemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.
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secretary, or tregsurer
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Address l‘/z:70 h (Aﬂ,\ﬂ O\"Uk A\ffi( [; Phone /2 L/s\g/zz S?
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2019 January Campaign Finance Report

Date

11/24/2018

11/25/2018

11/25/2018

11/26/2018

11/26/2018

11/28/2018

11/28/2018
11/29/2018
11/29/2018
11/30/2018

12/1/2018

12/2/2018

12/2/2018

12/3/2018

12/4/2018

12/7/2018

Name
Marsha Allen

Marcus Almon

Minnesota Secretary of
State

Alexander Bourne

Hiway Federal Credit
Union

Kendall Crosby

Godaddy.com
Donzell Dixson
Donnie Bourne
Wix.com

Imade K. Imasuen
Alexander Bourne
Imade K. Imasuen
Voter Engagement

Voter Engagement

Alexander Bourne

Phone

6123852424

6123355250

6124582353

6517766996

773-821-0490

6124582353

6124582353

Address

1429 York Ave.

287 6th St.

990 Rose St.

1090 Colette Place

154 W. Brayton

1621 Timberlake Rd.

Unit D
990 Rose St.

1621 Timberlake Rd.

Unit D

990 Rose St.

City
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

Chicago

St. Paul
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

State Zip
MN 55106

MN 55101

MN 55106

MN 55103

IL 60625

MN 55117
MN 55106

MN 55117

MN 55106

Employer

Ice Cream
Bowties
Almon Law
Office

N/A

Kendall's
Ace

Retired

A-1 Cuts
N/A

A-1 Cuts

N/A

Dr
(Deposit)

$100.00

$50.00

$450.00

$250.00

$9.41

$50.00

$20.00

$20.00

$68.56

Cr
(Withdrawal)

$30.00

$5.00

$74.94

$14.95

$434.52

$100.00

$100.00

Purpose Type

Donation
Donation
voter list
Loan

check fee
Donation

Website
Donation
Donation
website

Donation

Loan
Repayment

Donation

Door Knock
Stipend for 2
Door Knock
Stipend for 2

Loan

Expense
no

no

yes

no

yes

no

yes

no

yes

no
yes
no

yes
yes

yes



12/7/2018

12/8/2018

12/8/2018

12/9/2018

12/10/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/21/2018

12/22/2018

12/31/2018

MinuteMan Press
Voter Engagement
Imade K. Imasuen
Danyel Specht
Cub Foods

Imade K. Imasuen
Donnie Bourne
Alexander Bourne
Constant Contact
MinuteMan Press
Withdrawl
Withdrawl

Alexander Bourne

7132011677

6124582353

8662892101

2395413055

6124582353

1975 Seneca Rd,
#500

1621 Timberlake Rd.

Unit D
6018 Trescon

Phalen Location

1621 Timberlake Rd.

Unit D
154 W. Brayton St.

990 Rose St.

1975 Seneca Rd,
#500

990 Rose St.

Eagan

St. Paul
Houston
St. Paul
St. Paul
Chicago

St. Paul

Eagan

St. Paul

MN

MN

X

MN

MN

IL

MN

MN

MN

55117

77048

55106

55117

60628

55106

55106

A-1 Cuts

Medtronic

A-1 Cuts

N/A

N/A

N/A

$20.00

$28.83

$20.00
$50.00

$370.72

Total
Campaign
$1,507.52

$68.56

$100.00

$9.38

$57.00
$68.56
$43.00
$40.00

$349.60

Total
Campaign
$1,495.51

Total 2018 Total 2018

Campaign
$1,507.52

Campaign
$1,495.51

Business Cards

Door Knock

Payment for 2

Donation

Donation

Elders Lodge
Meet & Greet

Donation
Donation

Loan

Email
Management

Business Cards

Our Revolution

Meeting
Door Knock

Payment for 2

Loan
Repayment

Total Loans to

yes

yes

no

no

yes

no

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Total Total

Campaign from Repayme Amount

$889.28

Total 2018 Cash

On Hand
$12.01

$784.12 $105.16



