

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Committee to Elect Alexander Bourne
Type of organization: Political Committee Political Fund
Office sought/Purpose of committee
Type of report: Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.
Reporting period: From $\frac{11-24-18}{\text{(Day following end date of last report)}}$ to $\frac{12-31-18}{\text{(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January report)}}$
Summary Statement to Date (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.) A. Totals for this report B. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous report
1. Total contributions under \$50 \$ $\frac{119124}{1}$ + \$ $\frac{19124}{1}$ = \$ $\frac{19124}{1}$
2. Total contributions equal to/greater than \$50
Itemization of Contributions Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.
Itemization of Expenditures Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Funds Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer DELOCATION OF COMMON OF COM
Address 270 Magnolia Ave. E Phone 62-458-2353

2019 January Campaign Finance Report

Date	Name	Phone	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	Dr (Deposit)	Cr (Withdrawal)	Purpose	Type	Expense
11/24/2018	Marsha Allen	6123852424	1429 York Ave.	St. Paul	MN	55106	Ice Cream Bowties	\$100.00		Donation		no
11/25/2018	Marcus Almon	6123355250	287 6th St.	St. Paul	MN	55101	Almon Law Office	\$50.00		Donation		no
11/25/2018	Minnesota Secretary of State								\$30.00	voter list		yes
11/26/2018	Alexander Bourne	6124582353	990 Rose St.	St. Paul	MN	55106	N/A	\$450.00		Loan		no
11/26/2018	Hiway Federal Credit Union								\$5.00	check fee		yes
11/28/2018	Kendall Crosby	6517766996	1090 Colette Place	St. Paul	MN	55103	Kendall's Ace	\$250.00		Donation		no
11/28/2018	Godaddy.com								\$74.94	Website		yes
11/29/2018	Donzell Dixson							\$9.41		Donation		no
11/29/2018	Donnie Bourne	773-821-0490	154 W. Brayton	Chicago	IL	60625	Retired	\$50.00		Donation		
11/30/2018	Wix.com								\$14.95	website		yes
12/1/2018	Imade K. Imasuen		1621 Timberlake Rd. Unit D	St. Paul	MN	55117	A-1 Cuts	\$20.00		Donation		no
12/2/2018	Alexander Bourne	6124582353	990 Rose St.	St. Paul	MN	55106	N/A		\$434.52	Loan Repayment		yes
12/2/2018	Imade K. Imasuen		1621 Timberlake Rd. Unit D	St. Paul	MN	55117	A-1 Cuts	\$20.00		Donation		no
12/3/2018	Voter Engagement								\$100.00	Door Knock Stipend for 2		yes
12/4/2018	Voter Engagement								\$100.00	Door Knock Stipend for 2		yes
12/7/2018	Alexander Bourne	6124582353	990 Rose St.	St. Paul	MN	55106	N/A	\$68.56		Loan		yes

12/7/2018	MinuteMan Press		1975 Seneca Rd, #500	Eagan	MN				\$68.56	Business Cards		yes
12/8/2018	Voter Engagement								\$100.00	Door Knock Payment for 2		yes
12/8/2018	Imade K. Imasuen		1621 Timberlake Rd. Unit D	St. Paul	MN	55117	A-1 Cuts	\$20.00		Donation		no
12/9/2018	Danyel Specht	7132011677	6018 Trescon	Houston	TX	77048	Medtronic	\$28.83		Donation		no
12/10/2018	Cub Foods		Phalen Location	St. Paul	MN	55106			\$9.38	Elders Lodge Meet & Greet		yes
12/12/2018	Imade K. Imasuen		1621 Timberlake Rd. Unit D	St. Paul	MN	55117	A-1 Cuts	\$20.00		Donation		no
12/12/2018	Donnie Bourne		154 W. Brayton St.	Chicago	IL	60628	N/A	\$50.00		Donation		no
12/14/2018	Alexander Bourne	6124582353	990 Rose St.	St. Paul	MN	55106	N/A	\$370.72		Loan		yes
12/14/2018	Constant Contact	8662892101							\$57.00	Email Management		yes
12/14/2018	MinuteMan Press	2395413055	1975 Seneca Rd, #500	Eagan	MN				\$68.56	Business Cards		yes
12/21/2018	Withdrawl		11300						\$43.00	Our Revolution Meeting		yes
12/22/2018	Withdrawl								\$40.00	Door Knock Payment for 2		yes
12/31/2018	Alexander Bourne	6124582353	990 Rose St.	St. Paul	MN	55106	N/A		\$349.60	Loan Repayment		yes
								Total Campaign \$1,507.52 Total 2018 Campaign \$1,507.52	Total Campaign \$1,495.51 Total 2018 Campaign \$1,495.51	Total Loans to Campaign from	Total Repayme \$784.12	